6000 Series intrinsically safe
termination board
6000-ISB-01
< Interface for field connection back to EPCU
< DIN rail mounting
< Easy termination of connections
< Removable terminal on EPCU side
Function

Optional wire harness 6000-CBLA-ISB-* (not included)
Connection
Type Code
6 0 0 0 – I S B – 0 1
ISB Intrinsically safe termination board
I.S. Termination board connectorEPCU I.S. connector
BKBK I.S.PWR 1I.S.PWR 1
OROR I.S.PWR 2I.S.PWR 2
GNGN I.S.PWR 3I.S.PWR 3
WTWT GNDGND
RD/WTRD/WT In GNDIn GND
BK/WTBK/WT In 1In 1
BL/WTBL/WT In 2In 2
GN/WTGN/WT In 3In 3
OR/BKOR/BK In 4In 4
BLBL Com BCom B
RDRD Com ACom A
WT/BKWT/BK Val +Val +
RD/BKRD/BK Val -Val -